Dimensional Drawing
Product Image
CUBE
STAINLESS STEEL 24”
DOUBLE BOWL SINK
Model CUX160-24-CA
FEATURES
•	 Durable Pearl finish will stand up to everyday use
•	 Pitched bottom creates efficient draining and the rear
drain placement provides extra cabinet space below
the sink
•	 Deep capacity bowl easily accommodates large pots
and pans and minimizes splashing
•	 Radius of the sink is simple and contemporary and is
easy to clean
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Overall Sink Size (OD) 25 9/16” x 17 11/16”
Bowl Size (ID) 23 7/8” x 16 1/8”
Bowl Depth (ID) 9”
Corner Radius 12mm
Minimum Cabinet Size 27”
Installation Type Undermount
Sound Coating Yes
Anti-Noise Pads Yes
Material 18 Gauge
Weight 22.6 lbs.
Warranty Limited Lifetime
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Strainer Assembly 1145
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Bottom Grid CU10-36S
Bottom Grid CU13-36S
All-In Accessory System 3 AIUS300
All-In Accessory System 2 AIUS200
All-In Accessory System 1 AIUS100
Franke Kindred Canada| Tel +1 866-687-7465 | www.frankecanada.com
The Cube sink series boasts a minimalist, linear look
with tight radius corners and is a perfect compliment
to a modern or transitional kitchen aesthetic.
17 11/16”
 (45cm)
25 9/16”
 (64.9cm)
13”
(33cm)
10”
(25.4cm)
R12mm
R12mm
9”
(23cm)
16 1/8”
 (41cm)
Rev 03/08/22